TABLE TENNIS FEDERATION OF INDIA
ROLL OF HONOUR : NATIONAL (YOUTH) CHAMPIONS

YEAR

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

VENUE

CUTTACK

INDORE

SURAT

RAIPUR

INDORE

SILIGURI

INDORE

GUWAHATI

ALAPPUZHA

DHARAMSHALA

VADODARA

DURGAPUR

SONEPAT

JAMMU

INDORE

YOUTH BOY'S SINLGES

ANIKET V. KOPARKAR

JUBIN KUMAR

ANIKET KOPARKAR

SOUMYAIJIT GHOSH

G. SATHIYAN

SOUMYAIJIT GHOSH

G. SATHIYAN

G. SATHIYAN

ABHISHEK YADAV

LALRIN PUIA

MANAV THAKKAR

MANAV THAKKAR

SHAH MANUSH

FIDEL RAFEEQUE SNEHIT SURAVAJJULA

PAYAS JAIN

YOUTH GIRL'S SINGLES

MADHURIKA PATKAR

NEHA AGARWAL

DIVYA DESHPANDE

POOJA SAHASRABUDHE

ANKITA DAS

ANKITA DAS

KRITWICKA SINHA ROY

MANIKA BATRA

MANIKA BATRA

MANIKA BATRA

MOUMITA DATTA

ARCHANA GIRISH KAMATH

AMRUTE SHRUTI VIUAY

DIYA PARAG CHITALE

DIYA PARAG CHITALE



